
TEXT YOUR LOCAL
DEALERSHIP

 

WWW.CITTRUCKS.COM

PARTS SPECIALS
NOVEMBER OFFERS ONLY VALID

NOV 1 - NOV 30, 2025

WINTER PRODUCTSWINTER PRODUCTS
32 OZ. BOTTLE AIR BRAKE ANTIFREEZE
PART# 5632 

32 OZ. BOTTLE DIESEL FUEL TREATMENT
PART# 202032

32 OZ. BOTTLE WINTER THAW
PART# 202132

EDT WINTER DEFENSE 8 OZ
PART# EDTWAG8OZ

32 OZ. BOTTLE BIO-DIESEL FUEL TREATMENT
PART# 202632

POWER SERVICE  26 OZ.
PART# PSVC1026

911 DIESEL THAW  - 26 OZ
PART# PSVC8026

1 GAL. JUG AIR BRAKE ANTIFREEZE
PART# 5601

HOWES DIESEL TREAT 64 OZ.
PART# 103060

EL FUEL SUPPLEMENT +CETANE BOOS  - 64 OZ
PART# PSVC1064

DIESEL 911  - 64 OZ
PART# PSVC8064

EDT WINTER DEFENSE 32 OZ R
PART# EDTWAG1QT

1 GAL. JUG WINTER THAW
PART# 202101

$$225050

$$555050

$$660000

$$772525

$$775050

$$777575

$$777575

$$880000

$$12125050

$$13135050

$$15155050

$$18180000

$$18185050


